SPC56 Ecosystem
 June 2014
SPC56 Ecosystem 2
Hardware
Development
Tools
Embedded Software Software
development

(**) Not Available on B & D line Discoveries
SPC56D-Discovery with SPC560D40L1
 order code: SPC560D-DIS
SPC56L-Discovery with SPC56EL60L5
 order code: SPC56EL70-DISP
SPC56M-Discovery with SPC563M64L5
 order code: SPC560M-DISP
• Embedded debugger
(up to 128Kbyte free)
• Optocoupler for USB isolation,
• All I/O accessible on connectors
• Standard connector (type B)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board
(included transceivers)
• Standard connector (type A)
• Can, Lin Connectivity on board
(included transceivers)
• Standard connector (type A)
SPC56B-Discovery with SPC560B54L5
 order code: SPC560B-DIS
SPC56P-Discovery with SPC560P50L5:
 order code: SPC560P-DISP
SPC56A-Discovery with SPC563A70L5
 order code: SPC564A-DISP
• Embedded debugger
(up to 128Kbyte free)
• Optocoupler for USB isolation,
• All I/O accessible on connectors